Proposed Itinerary for
Dr. Allen C Meadors, President
The University of Central Arkansas
Harbin, Mudanjiang, and Beijing City
June 10 - 16, 2010

Date Time Itinerary Arrangement
June 10 After Arrive in Harbin and have
noon dinner with Senior

Members of Education
Committee of Heilongjiang
Province
June 11 Morning Touring the Harbin
University of Commerce,
Meeting and Signing
MOU
11:30 Lunch with the President
13:00 From The Harbin
University of Commerce to
Mudanjiang
City (Mudanjiang Normal
University will provide
transportation)

16:30 Will be welcomed at the
Toll Station of State Road
301 in Mudanjiang City and
go to Chingpo Lake and
Accompanied by Director
Li Xuzhong, Vice Director
Li Zhichao, and other

people

18:00 Arrive at Chingpo Lake
Hotel

18:30 Dinner

19:30 Rest

June 12 07:00 Breakfast

07:30 Touring Chignon Lake by
boat

08:30 Touring Waterfalls and
watching Diving
Performance

09:30 Visiting the Grand Canyon



June 13

June 14

June 15

June 16

10:30
12:00
13:30
14:10
15:30

17:00
18:00

20:00
08:00
09:10

16:00

10:00

12:00

Morning

Return to Mudanjiang City
Lunch in Hawaii Hotel
Check in Hawaii Hotel
From hotel to Mudanjiang
Normal University and
touring the campus
Meet with President Zhang
Jinxue and sign MOU
End the meeting and break
Dinner at the Botong
restaurant of International
Education College
Building
Return to Hawaii Hotel
Breakfast in Hawaii Hotel
Go to Mudanjiang Airport
and leave for Beijing
Meeting and Dinner with
President Yang and VP Cai
of North China Institute of
Science and Technology
(NCIST)
Visiting NCIST and sign
MOU
Lunch with Senior
management team of
NCIST
President Meadors Leaves
Beijing



