Proposed Itinerary for Dr. Allen C Meadors, President The University of Central Arkansas Harbin, Mudanjiang, and Beijing City June 10 - 16, 2010

	June 10 - 16, 2	
Date	Time	Itinerary Arrangement
June 10	After noon	Arrive in Harbin and have dinner with Senior Members of Education Committee of Heilongjiang Province
June 11	Morning	Touring the Harbin University of Commerce, Meeting and Signing MOU
	11:30	Lunch with the President
	13:00	From The Harbin University of Commerce to Mudanjiang City (Mudanjiang Normal University will provide transportation)
	16:30	Will be welcomed at the Toll Station of State Road 301 in Mudanjiang City and go to Chingpo Lake and Accompanied by Director Li Xuzhong, Vice Director Li Zhichao, and other people
	18:00	Arrive at Chingpo Lake Hotel
	18:30	Dinner
	19:30	Rest
June 12	07:00	Breakfast
	07:30	Touring Chignon Lake by boat
	08:30	Touring Waterfalls and watching Diving Performance
	09:30	Visiting the Grand Canyon

	10:30	Return to Mudanjiang City
	12:00	Lunch in Hawaii Hotel
	13:30	Check in Hawaii Hotel
	14:10	From hotel to Mudanjiang Normal University and touring the campus
	15:30	Meet with President Zhang Jinxue and sign MOU
	17:00	End the meeting and break
	18:00	Dinner at the Botong restaurant of International Education College Building
	20:00	Return to Hawaii Hotel
June 13	08:00	Breakfast in Hawaii Hotel
	09:10	Go to Mudanjiang Airport and leave for Beijing
June 14	16:00	Meeting and Dinner with President Yang and VP Cai of North China Institute of Science and Technology (NCIST)
June 15	10:00	Visiting NCIST and sign MOU
	12:00	Lunch with Senior management team of NCIST
June 16	Morning	President Meadors Leaves Beijing